University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (20 Nov, 2023)

For DVM(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Evening)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled

who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.172030/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2023 (Wednesday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 24-11-2023(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

mm_m
MUHAMMAD DANISH AKBAR ALI 1019
MUHAMMAD BILAL

2 SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID 13042

3 ALI ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR SAJID 12453

4 EHTISHAM TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 9995

5  HAMMAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM GORAYA 3280

6  RIDAALI ZAWAR AHMED 10278

7 AWAIS ALI AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKRAM 8912

8  QURRAT UL AIN NABEEL MASUD KAYANI 12979

9 QURRAT UL AIN NABEEL MASUD KAYANI 7291

10 HUZAIFA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN 3433
SYED MUHAMMED

11 Z)ROOO HASSAN SYED RAFAQAT HUSSAIN 251

12 ZUNAIRA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 12471

13 SHAHZAD ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 7414

14 ALISHBA ANSARI MUHAMMAD RIAZ 1427

15  ANAMTA SHEHZADI MUREED HUSSAIN 2752

16  MAHEEN SAFDAR SAFDAR IQBAL HAMEED 534

17 QASWAR ALTAF SYED SYED EJAZ HAIDER 3825

18 AREESHA YAMEEN MUHAMMAD YAMEEN 7992

19  FAHAD SULTAN CHAUDHARY ZULFIQAR ALI 12042
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

20 <plEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 7331

21 AZKA MARYAM MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 5873

22 MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD UZAIR 3990

3/22/2004 94.0636

7/9/2002 94.0545

9/19/2005 94.0545
4/5/2004 94.0544
11/27/2002 94.0453
2/14/2006 94.0272
11/20/2004 94.0181
12/1/2003 93.9908
12/1/2003 93.9908
4/2/2005 93.9908

12/18/2005 93.9908

6/8/2003 93.9818
8/1/2002  93.9545
10/30/2003 93.9544
1/29/2004 93.9363
4/28/2004 93.9363
6/27/2004 93.9363
6/15/2005 93.9363
3/19/2004 93.9272

1/22/2004 93.9181

1/9/2005
7/5/2005

93.9181
93.9181
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MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FAIZAN
MUHAMMAD NAJAM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ARHAM

HIRA ZAIB

RANA AZIZ UR REHMAN

SAMREEN FATIMA
SAMREEN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASAD
SHAFIQUE

AHMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD ARMUGHAN

AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN
SAEED

SAIM AHMAD
MOMINA IMRAN

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH
IZHAR UL HAQ
SOHAIB AWAIS
ABDURRAFAY
ABDULLAH TARIQ
FATIMA FAYYAZ
TOUQEER ASIM
ZEESHAN AHMAD
RUBASHA TARAR
GHULAM ABBAS
ABDULLAH
SAMRA SHABBIR

NIMRA MUBEEN RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
HUSNAIN MUSTAFA
MOHID MOOSA
SHAMAS SALEEM
SANWAL FRAZ

AADIL MALIK

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

QADRI
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD HANZLA
SADIQ

TALHA ZAQA
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
UMAIMA HASSAN
EMAN KHALID

ZAIN SATTAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
INSHAL FATIMA
SAMNAN AHMAD
SAAD SAEED
MAHRUKH AHSAN
MANAHIL SHAHID
JAVERIA JAVED
ABDUL AAHAD MALIK

ALI IMRAN SAQIB
GHULAM MUSTAFA TABASSUM
MUHAMMAD BABAR RAFIQUE

AURANGZAIB MUGHAL

SAIF UR REHMAN

SYED FARUKH RASHID SHAH
SYED FARUKH RASHID SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUBSHIR ALI
MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

ARSHAD SAEED

SAEED AHMAD MIRZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD LIAQUAT
ZAFAR IQBAL

ABID ALI

TARIQ RASHEED

FAYYAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR BAIG ASIM
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
ISHTIAQ AHMAD TARAR
GHULAM YASEEN

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD KALEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NASEER
RANA SADIQ ALI KHAN

ZAQAULLAH

ZAHID IQBAL

QARI AHMED HASSAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID ANWAR
URFAN SATTAR

SADIQ HUSSAIN

NAWAZ HABIB

JALIL AHMAD

SAEED AHMAD

AHSAN ULLAH

SHAHID MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD JAVED SATTAR
MALIK NAZAR MUHAMMAD

915
1844
2643

2598
14370
185
8988

1675
7050
3121

2305
16608

8121

9375

3544
7635

3399

590
1744
5007
7706
6112
7262
3074
11544
9973
14815
2059
16785
16651
6060
10890
11567
5387
12450

3963
1062
9319

5362
11978
1807
6191
6837
3654
9088
7632
8163
3780
9710
7312
12854

12/30/2002 93.909
11/6/2002 93.8999
8/18/2003 93.8999

9/11/2003 93.8999
9/23/2003 93.8999
4/15/2004 93.8999
4/15/2004 93.8999

4/10/2005 93.8909
7/15/2006 93.8818
12/18/2005 93.8817

8/1/2006
6/1/2003

93.8817
93.8727

11/6/2004 93.8726

5/20/2004 93.8636

3/13/2004 93.8635
6/15/2005 93.8545

7/16/2004 93.8544

7/10/2004 93.8454
11/27/2004 93.8454

4/5/2003 93.8363
8/14/2004 93.8363
3/8/2004 93.8272

5/15/2004 93.8272
6/18/2004 93.8181
5/26/2006 93.809

4/15/2005 93.7999
4/16/2004 93.7908
10/28/2004 93.7908
3/15/2005 93.7908

7/7/2007 93.7908
1/1/2005 93.7726
8/6/2005 93.7726

9/25/2004 93.7636
1/15/2005 93.7636
1/2/2002 93.7635
1/1/2004 93.7545
12/6/2003 93.7363
8/26/2004 93.7363

10/2/2005 93.7362
10/30/2003 93.7272
11/26/2005 93.7181

8/7/2002 93.709
7/7/2003 93.709
1/3/2004 93.709

10/10/2004 93.709

11/7/2005 93.6999
8/5/2003 93.6908
7/18/2003 93.6817
1/29/2004 93.6817
1/1/2005 93.6727
1/17/2005 93.6727
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HABIBA NAEEM
MUAAZ BASHIR
MOMINA ASIF
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD JAWAD
AZHAR

MUHAMMAD SOBAN
ASLAM

SUMAIRA ASLAM
SAJID NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ZULFIQAR

HASHIR IRSHAD ALVI
ANEES UR REHMAN
ATIKA SHABBIR
FATIMA AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMAR
FAIZA SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD ANAS
MUHAMMAD HASNAT IJAZ

MUHAMMAD NUZAIR
KHAN

MUHAMMAD TANSEER
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
ZAFAR

MUZAMIL ABBAS
HAMEEDULLAH

SYED IRTAZA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
EZZA ZAHID

NAEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
ASIF HUSSAIN
RASHEED UL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AYYOUB

AZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AMEER

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ALVI
INAYAT ALI

GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
SHOUKAT ALI

SALAMAT ALI TABASSUM
MUHAMMAD IJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD MARAJ KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAZA

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUZAFFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SYED MUBASHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ZAHID

4315
12080
16551
4916
7734

12409

11950

6470
13693

10657

4703
3120
10328
1007

16774

5112
1242
170

9910

13591

7942

14183

12463
2243
2517
256
13215

12/10/2004 93.6726
1/8/2006 93.6726
11/19/2003 93.6636
4/25/2004 93.6636
10/21/2005 93.6636

5/10/2005 93.6635

1/8/2007 93.6635

6/28/2004
3/10/2002

93.6453
93.6272

7/26/2003 93.6272

1/31/2004 93.6181
10/11/2005 93.6181
9/15/2004 93.609

8/20/2004 93.5999

12/18/2006 93.5909

5/31/2004 93.5817
9/14/2004 93.5727
1/17/2004 93.5636
11/23/2006 93.5636

1/1/2005 93.5544
3/2/2006 93.5454
5/16/2003 93.5272
6/16/2004 93.5272
4/1/2005 93.5272
7/6/2004 93.5181
10/8/2004 93.5181

10/29/2002 93.518

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



